1995 SVX Owners No. Prod in US 1,801  Canada 81
07/15/15 Man Current

Forum Name Trim Drive Color Prod # Date Mileage VIN
1 Bradley L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 006 06/94 117,000 JF1CX3351SH100006
2 MadMaxSVX L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 008 06/94 108,000 JF1CX3355SH100008
3 autozin.com L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 011 06/94 144,000 JF1CX3355SH100011
4 Unknown L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 016 06/94 115,000 JF1CX3354SH100016
5 Unknown L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 1020 119,000 JF1CX3234RK101020
6 carsforsale L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 027 06/94 76,000 JF1CX3359SH100027
7 Northwoods Auto L FWD Emerald Green Pearl 029 06/94 210,000 JF1CX3352SH100029
8 macadamianut L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 033 06/94 83,000 @ emmeee-
9 aol.com LSi AWD Ebony Mica 037 06/94 120,000 JF1CX355XSH101037
10 lemonfree.com L FWD Emerald Green Pearl 038 06/94 149,000 JF1CX3557SH101038
11 39thin95 L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 039 06/94 - e
12 LBSI Automotive LLC L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 042 06/94 74,000 JF1CX3355SH100042
13 PltmreX L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 060 06/94 194,000 JF1CX3357SH100060
14 1986nate L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 080 06/94 104,000 JF1CX3352SH100080
15 Earthworms Dad L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 081 06/94 e JF1CX3354SH100081
16 Part Out L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 087 06/94 100,000 JF1CX3355SH100087
17 Junk Yard L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 099 06/94 e JF1CX3351SH100099
18 95greensvx L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 110 06/94 200,000 JF1CX3357SH100110
19 Liberty Motors Co. L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 124 06/94 148,000 JF1CX3357SH100124
20 Unknown L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 138 06/94 149,000 JF1CX3357SH100138
21 Brooks Street Auto L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 168 06/94 e JF1CX3355SH100168
22 Pick-n-Pull Richmond L FWD Emerald Green Pearl 177 06/94  —eeeee- JF1CX3356SH100177
23 subiedo L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 199 06/94 93,000 @ emmeee-
24 Unknown L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 200 06/94 e JF1CX3353SH100200
25 Unknown L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 201 06/94 176,000 JF1CX335XSH100201
26 blath L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 208 06/94 188,000 JF1CX3352SH100208
27 Marysville Auto L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 210 - 282,000 JF1CX3350SH100210
28 Barbara Pickens L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 220 e 139,000 JF1CX3359SH100220
29 Ironhydroxide L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 225 07/94 120,000 JF1CX3352SH100225
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Convention Ctr Auto
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salvage
OrangeOkie
salvage
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BluebyU
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JokeThis89
1986nate
autozin.com
Jwillysvx
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Greenl1995SVX
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1986nate
Unknown
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81,000
112,000

94,000
156,000
145,000
139,000
148,000

101,000

JF1CX3354SH100226
JF1CX3358SH100231
JF1CX3351SH100247
JF1CX33555H100247
JF1CX3354SH100274
JF1CX3356SH100275
JF1CX3351SH100278
JF1CX335XSH100280
JF1CX3352SH100287
JF1CX3356SH100289
JF1CX3356SH100292

108,000 JF1CX3350SH100319
79,000 JF1CX3351SH100362
97,000 JF1CX3352SH100368

148,000
122,000
168,000
70,000
133,000
93,000
137,000
95,000
102,000
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108,000
192,000
120,000
83,483
133,000
130,000
164,000
143,000

JF1CX3350SH100384

JF1CX3352SH100399
JF1CX3354SH100405
JF1CX3358SH100410
JF1CX3350SH100434
JF1CX3357SH100446
JF1CX3350SH100465
JF1CX3354SH100470
JF1CX335XSH100473
JF1CX3358SH100486
JF1CX3357SH100494
JF1CX3350SH100496
JF1CX3359SH100500
JF1CX3354SH100503
JF1CX3350SH100515
JF1CX3358SH100522
JF1CX3357SH100527
JF1CX3353SH100539
JF1CX3351SH100541



65 Lemke L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 542 08/94 155,000 JF1CX3559RH101542
66 Unknown L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 546 08/94 114,000 JF1CX3350SH100546
67 Unknown L AWD Laguna Blue Pearl 548 08/94 168,000 JF1CX3354SH100548
68 gsrsol84mm L AWD Emerald Green Pearl 550 08/94 118,000 JF1CX3352SH100550
69 backphil L AWD Emerald Green Pearl =~ == ceeeeee e e

70 Cho L AWD Emerald Green Pearl =~ ------ ceeeeee e e

71 fait_svx L AWD Emerald Green Pearl == ceeeeee e e

72 Huck369 L AWD Emerald Green Pearl =~ ------ ceeeeee e e

73 JUSTABABYSVX L AWD Emerald Green Pearl - ceeeem e e

74 min L AWD Emerald Green Pearl =~ ------ cmeeeee e e

75 NomadTwW L AWD Emerald Green Pearl =~ - ceeeeee e e

Emerald Green Pearl ends here
Polo Green Pearl starts here

76 jcovey2.5 L AWD  Brilliant Red 555 - 80,000 JF1CX3351SH100555
77 SVXyGirl LS AWD  Brilliant Red 564 12/94 162,000 JF1CX335XSH100564
78 EI Cajon Auto LSi AWD  Brilliant Red 565 12/94 98,000 JF1CX355XSH100565
79 Copart L AWD Polo Green Pearl 568 12/94 179,000 JF1CX335XSH100568
80 Treasure65 L AWD Polo Green Pearl 592 12/94 127,000 JF1CX3357SH100592
81 iaai - For Sale LSi AWD Polo Green Pearl 614 - 133,000 JF1CX3556SH100614
82 odepaj L AWD  Brilliant Red 619 01/95 137,000 JF1CX3351SH100619
83 Roughgem L AWD Polo Green Pearl 623 01/95 99,000 JF1CX3353SH100623
84 ManYaik L FWD  Brilliant Red 627 01/95 100,000 JF1CX3350SH100627
85 Private Party LSi AWD  Brilliant Red 629 01/95 143,000 JF1CX3558SH100629
86 Richard Chen L AWD  Brilliant Red 631 01/95 91,000 JF1CX3352SH100631
87 Unknown L AWD  Brilliant Red 644 01/95 173,000 JF1CX3350SH100644
88 Copart L AWD  Brilliant Red 647 01/95 110,835 JF1CX3356SH100647
89 boipeba LSi AWD Bordeaux Pearl 662 01/95 130,000 JF1CX3556SH100662
90 AlCarziInc L AWD  Brilliant Red 664 01/95 130,000 JF1CX3356SH100664
91 Unknown LSi AWD Polo Green Pearl 679 01/95 197,000 JF1CX3551SH100679
92 Part Out L FWD Brilliant Red 690 01/95 86,000 JF1CX3351SH100690
93 WelshSubaru L FWD  Brilliant Red 720 01/95 69,000 JF1CX3351SH100720
94 Unknown LSi AWD Polo Green Pearl 731 01/95 159,000 JF1CX335XSH100731
95 Kiss Me Deadly LSi AWD Bordeaux Pearl 738 01/95 101,000 JF1CX3552SH100738
96 mysvxrocks LSi AWD Polo Green Pearl 774 01/95 95,000 JF1CX3556SH100774
97 ecxyzbytes LSi AWD  Brilliant Red 784 01/95 118,000 JF1CX3559SH100784
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Iconoclast

Car Guys Autos
Stage-Manager
Your Boy Blue
Unknown

Jason S.

Mission

Rocky Mt Auto Broker
White Allen Chevrolet
catanz85

Key Automotive
Iwautomotive
ensteele
Unknown
Peterson

Garnet
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Carforsale.com
Unknown
Unknown
Hertford Auto
Unknown
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ISSI - For Sale
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134,000
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141,000
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93,000
142,000
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142,000

16,400

66,000

70,000
152,000

94,000
119,000

95,000
192,000

56,000
180,000
136,000

93,000
115,000
131,000
154,000
100,000
125,000
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JF1CX3359SH100786
JF1CX3557SH100802
JF1CX3559SH100803
JF1CX3354SH100808
JF1CX355XSH100812
JF1CX3551SH100813
JF1CX3553SH100814
JF1CX3550SH100818
JF1CX3554SH100823
JF1CX3551SH100830
JF1CX3352SH100838
JF1CX3556SH100855
JF1CX3557RH102043
JF1CX3353SH100864
JF1CX335XSH100893
JF1CX3350SH100904
JF1CX3358SH100908
JF1CX3358SH100911
JF1CX3357SH100916
JF1CX3353SH100928
JF1CX3558SH100937
JF1CX3553SH100943
JF1CX3555SH100944
JF1CX3557SH100945
JF1CX3550SH100947
JF1CX3352SH100953
JF1CX3555SH100958
JF1CX3559SH100963
JF1CX3550SH100964
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Kinglizard
phantomotaku
Fancycargal
salvage
Unknown
craigslist
carform
Unknown
Manarius
Wannarace928
West Lawn Auto
dcreamer81
Unknown
INVADR
Busam Subaru
Corsair4d3
crash 2365
Nevin

deet
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reptar_head
Skylimey
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salvage
Unknown
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74,000
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165,000
113,000
130,000
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105,000
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80,000
106,000
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JF1CX355XSH101037
JF1CX3553SH101039
JF1CX3556SH101052
JF1CX3559SH101059
JF1CX3550SH101063
JF1CX3558SH101067
JF1CX3557SH101089
JF1CX3357SH101094
JF1CX3556SH101102
JF1CX3354SH101103
JF1CX3555SH101107
JF1CX3558SH101120
JF1CX3351SH101124
JF1CX355XSH101152
JF1CX3355SH101157
JF1CX3359SH101159
JF1CX3350SH101177
JF1CX3556SH101178
JF1CX35585H101182

JF1CX3353SH101190
JF1CX3357SH101192
JF1CX335XSH101199
JF1CX3358SH101203
JF1CX3358SH101217
JF1CX3358SH101220
JF1CX3553SH101221
JF1CX3553SH101221
JF1CX3359SH



168 Bizarre LSi
169 taroracing LSi
170 871383 L
171 angelinol2 LS
172 General LSi
173 GOT2HAVESVX LSi
173

AWD
AWD
FWD
AWD
AWD
AWD

Ebony Mica

Polo Green Pearl
Laguna Blue Pearl
Polo Green Pearl
Ebony Mica

Polo Green Pearl

1995 L model: FWD (But if you opted for the Active Safety Group, the L model came with AWD and ABS.)

1995 LS and LSi models: AWD only



